
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-131731
Work at Height
Permit

MEC NT -
MOLLOY
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTING
PTY LTD

250 Person
Camp
/

Austin
Engelhardt
Dean Corner

7:30 AM
14/01/2026

5:00 PM
20/01/2026

Scheduled

PER-131733
Excavation
Permit

MEC NT -
MOLLOY
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTING
PTY LTD

250 Person
Camp
/ Wash Bay
Area

Austin
Engelhardt
Dean Corner

8:00 AM
14/01/2026

5:00 PM
20/01/2026

Scheduled
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